SETTING NEW STANDARDS
IN DOCUMENT PRODUCTION
BLACK & WHITE PRODUCTION MACHINE
MX-M850
Black & White Production Machine
A BREAKTHROUGH
IN DOCUMENT
PRODUCTION

Paper size: A3W to A5R,
Upper tray: 500 sheets
Lower tray: 3000 sheets
Stapling position: 4 locations (top, top slant,
bottom, 2 staples)
Stapling capacity: 100-sheets
5. Punch Unit for MX-FNX5 Finisher
MX-PNX3A - 2 or 3 holes
MX-PNX3C - 2 or 4 holes
MX-PNX3D - 4 hole wide
6. MX-GBX1 GBC SmartPunch™
Dimensions (W x H x D): 305 x 978 x 723 mm
Paper size: A4
Paper weight for Punching: 75 - 216 gsm
except for ProClick which is 160 gsm
MX-GBX20 20 Hole Plastic Comb
MX-GBX21 21 Hole Plastic Comb
MX-GBX23 23 Round Hole Wire
MX-GBX34 34 Round Hole Wire
MX-GBX2H65 2 Hole 6.5mm Round
MX-GBX4H65 4 Hole 6.5mm Round
MX-GBX2H80 2 Hole 8mm Round
MX-GBX4H80 4 Hole 8mm Round
MX-GBX12 12 Hole VeloBind
MX-GBX47 47 Hole Colour Coil
MX-GBX34PR 34 Square Hole ProClick
MX-GBXCVR Cover Kit (required for use
with MX-FNX8)--
The MX-M850’s speed and ease of use are complemented by a
full range of paper capacity, finishing and connectivity options,

20.MX-PEX3 Fiery Print Controller
MX-PXX3 Fiery print controller
interface connection kit
MX-PKX4 PostScript expansion kit
AR-PF1 Barcode font kit
Scanning
MX-NSX1 Network scanner expansion kit
MX-EBX1 Colour expansion kit
AR-SU1 Stamp Unit
Faxing
MX-FWX1 Internet-FAX expansion kit
MX-FXX1 Super G3 fax kit
Sharpdesk™ licenses:
MX-USX1 Sharpdesk 1-License Kit
MX-USX5 Sharpdesk 5-License Kit
MX-US10 Sharpdesk 10-License Kit
MX-US50 Sharpdesk 50-License Kit
MX-USA0 Sharpdesk 100-License Kit
Security
MX-FRX8U Data Security Kit (Commercial version
or MX-FRX8 Data Security Kit*1)